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Wednesday   05:05 pm Lanes 11 - 40Arapahoe Bowling Center
USBC Certification: 716633   Lane Certification: 4653

President: Larry Frost is on Lane 20 (303)841-8993 deeandfrosty@comcast.net
Secretary/Treasurer: Candy Winterscheidt is on Lane 22 (303)726-9019 winterscheidt@msn.com

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch HDCP HDCP High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins Game Sers Game Sers

1 30 High Country Head Pins 68 32 717 129 62265 51003 949 2757 813 2262
2 15 Bumm Squeegees 65 35 666 161 63011 52631 933 2685 806 2284
3 27 Game of Throws 64 36 689 142 63237 48864 1019 2821 872 2380
4 28 Always on Tap 62 38 755 75 62719 56512 941 2685 864 2442
5 1 Roll for Initiative 60½ 39½ 753 76 63577 56047 955 2739 863 2463
6 13 Lick-ity Splits 60 40 754 83 63532 56524 925 2628 841 2373
7 8 2 Fingers Sometimes 3 60 40 682 140 63056 52089 972 2717 818 2255
8 16 Lightning Rods 57 43 703 121 62822 52274 968 2755 822 2335
9 3 Bugeaters 54½ 45½ 592 221 62048 43283 928 2586 689 1886

10 23 Hawk Strike 54 46 758 72 63237 56757 959 2698 870 2416
11 12 Trouble Shooters 54 46 645 174 63195 48105 974 2815 791 2266
12 2 Butter Babies 51 49 622 194 62539 48172 959 2705 769 2125
13 5 Beach Bowlrs 50 50 612 203 62075 45839 972 2613 764 1975
14 24 Makin Marks 50 50 629 189 62008 47617 926 2591 723 1985
15 26 Gutter Balls 49 51 574 237 62423 45059 935 2643 671 1902
16 17 Bowlgarians 47½ 52½ 712 114 63135 52185 980 2768 858 2384
17 21 TIHSO 47 53 597 218 61291 43726 907 2635 679 1904
18 22 3 Strikes and a Spare 46½ 53½ 690 133 62859 51783 965 2620 824 2169
19 19 Ball Busters 46 54 636 182 61772 46811 940 2721 750 2151
20 14 High Rollers 45½ 54½ 642 176 59583 45993 949 2567 765 2018
21 20 Spare Parts 45 55 602 212 61910 45824 956 2653 726 2008
22 6 Damn 10 Pin 45 55 595 218 61381 45007 908 2603 681 1905
23 18 Tuckin Fenpin 44½ 55½ 619 197 61945 45616 931 2714 747 2016
24 11 Turkey Hunters 44 56 649 171 62661 48786 981 2656 782 2111
25 9 Team 9 41½ 58½ 608 206 61409 44075 899 2537 697 1949
26 10 10 Balls and a Split 41 59 614 201 61229 45215 903 2657 687 1991
27 4 This Is How We Roll 38 62 608 206 61485 45549 930 2630 720 1987
28 29 YCIS 36½ 63½ 577 235 59258 39377 919 2652 671 1889
29 25 TMC 34½ 65½ 538 269 56314 37126 925 2549 641 1724
30 7 Gutterly Ridiculous 33½ 66½ 552 257 60948 41409 947 2595 690 1796

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 This Is How We Roll 778 844 839 2461 0 <---> Beach Bowlrs 861 847 874 2582 4
13-14 Roll for Initiative 840 787 846 2473 1 <---> Bugeaters 797 813 886 2496 3
15-16 Damn 10 Pin 847 824 880 2551 0 <---> Butter Babies 866 898 941 2705 4
17-18 10 Balls and a Split 831 834 824 2489 0 <---> Turkey Hunters 870 854 862 2586 4
19-20 Gutterly Ridiculous 825 733 741 2299 1 <---> Team 9 817 881 760 2458 3
21-22 Trouble Shooters 724 831 815 2370 0 <---> 2 Fingers Sometimes 873 891 865 2629 4
23-24 Lightning Rods 793 894 933 2620 1 <---> Bowlgarians 868 941 929 2738 3
25-26 Lick-ity Splits 895 834 811 2540 4 <---> Bumm Squeegees 844 762 806 2412 0
27-28 Tuckin Fenpin 851 815 852 2518 1 <---> High Rollers 889 881 784 2554 3
29-30 3 Strikes and a Spare 857 843 799 2499 2 <---> Hawk Strike 775 862 823 2460 2
31-32 Ball Busters 866 856 837 2559 4 <---> TIHSO 785 821 742 2348 0
33-34 Makin Marks 838 861 826 2525 2 <---> Spare Parts 855 779 828 2462 2
35-36 Always on Tap 941 877 836 2654 3 <---> YCIS 916 879 829 2624 1
37-38 TMC 772 840 808 2420 1 <---> Game of Throws 863 815 888 2566 3
39-40 High Country Head Pi 896 794 869 2559 3 <---> Gutter Balls 746 812 759 2317 1
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Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

Wk26  03/18  28- 11   7- 27  12- 26   4- 17  13-  3  18-  2  10- 23  19-  9  24-  8  16- 29  25- 15  30- 14  22-  5   1- 21   6- 20
Wk27  03/25  22- 17  13- 21  18- 20  28- 23  19- 27  24- 26   4- 29  25-  3  30-  2  10-  5   1-  9   6-  8  16- 11   7- 15  12- 14

Most Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.
The bowler with the most improved average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Men 158 to 188.42 =+30.42Jayson Lind 141 to 165.31 =+24.31 James Garcia 178 to 201.52 =+23.52Justin Kruse
Women 132 to 146.94 =+14.94Roslyn Stockwell 150 to 163.55 =+13.55 Stacy Schlue 116 to 129.21 =+13.21Neda Cronk

Individual High Averages
Men 232.75 Austin Fabry 219.24 Alex Larmon 218.43 Dominic Garcia
Women 185.76 Narantuya Shagdar 182.14 Stephanie Westervoorde 179.52 Marie Serra

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2463 Roll for Initiative 872 Game of Throws 2815 Trouble Shooters 981 Turkey Hunters
2442 Always on Tap 870 Hawk Strike 2768 Bowlgarians 972 Beach Bowlrs
2373 Lick-ity Splits 824 3 Strikes and a Spare 2757 High Country Head Pins 972 2 Fingers Sometim
2335 Lightning Rods 806 Bumm Squeegees 2721 Ball Busters 959 Butter Babies

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
The bowler with the most improved average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 801 Kevin Vaughn 298 Justin Kruse 823 Mattias Ljung 311 Brian Davis

794 Alex Larmon 287 Niko Stevens 806 Mike Serra 300 Leonard McGill
750 Nathan Oakley 279 Dominic Garcia 802 Forrest Miller 296 Matt Bryant

Women 678 Stephanie Westervoorde 246 Marie Serra 740 Tanya Williams 280 Holli Wallace
579 Punsal Grish 214 Christine Smidt 714 Jean Hurlburt 278 Vanessa Griego
557 Stacy Schlue 209 Debbie Urban 711 Bernadette Carrasco 266 Carol Wasnok

209 Cindy White

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

864 Always on Tap 2423 Always on Tap 941 Butter Babies 2738 Bowlgarians
823 Bowlgarians 2384 Bowlgarians 941 Bowlgarians 2705 Butter Babies
812 Lick-ity Splits 2291 Lick-ity Splits 941 Always on Tap 2654 Always on Tap

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Dominic Garcia 734 Dominic Garcia 286 Denric Hiatt 777 Ed Hamilton

267 Denric Hiatt 693 Jeff Stultz 284 Dan Vandenburg 743 Denric Hiatt
266 Jeff Pelletier 686 Denric Hiatt 281 Troy Hudson 734 Dominic Garcia

Women 205 Narantuya Shagdar 573 Stephanie Westervoorde 257 Jean Hurlburt 688 Candy Winterscheidt
203 Stephanie Westervoorde 554 Narantuya Shagdar 253 Daisie Bryant(Young) 683 Jean Hurlburt
195 Jean Hurlburt 527 Punsal Grish 252 Candy Winterscheidt 683 Cindie Stevens

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 239 - 159=80 Dan Vandenburg 618 - 453=165 Ed Hamilton
267 - 188=79 Denric Hiatt 686 - 564=122 Denric Hiatt
253 - 178=75 Troy Hudson 634 - 534=100 Trevor Mason

Women 195 - 141=54 Jean Hurlburt 412 - 321=91 Candy Winterscheidt
160 - 107=53 Candy Winterscheidt 431 - 348=83 Cindie Stevens
187 - 136=51 Daisie Bryant(Young) 497 - 423=74 Jean Hurlburt

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Roll for Initiative
Mattias Ljung 169 36 10158 60 263 691 307 823 163 131 214 508 616
Justin Kruse 201 8 13905 69 298 738 306 795 182 181 194 557 578
Nick Ringstrand 206 3 15469 75 278 722 287 743 243 196 166 605 614
Eddie Giancaterino 177 29 10628 60 225 622 243 682 176 203 196 575 665
Adam Quackenbush 138 64 415 3 155 415 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
2 - Butter Babies
Don Winterscheidt 168 37 11649 69 237 610 275 731 151 190 237 578 692
Candy Winterscheidt 110 90 3966 36 160 420 257 720 160 128 124 412 688
Lyle Waters 158 46 11924 75 212 560 258 698 141 167 197 505 643
Dustin Griffin 186 21 9496 51 266 686 290 698 216 215 185 616 682
Gene Winterscheidt 162 43 7297 45 231 611 281 761 0 0

3 - Bugeaters
Jim Pollock 114 86 7546 66 175 435 262 705 137 92 175 404 665
Gary Olmsted 149 54 10760 72 212 521 271 694 131 149 168 448 610
Larry Frost 157 47 7538 48 221 557 270 704 a157 a157 a157 471 612
Mason Sargent 172 34 11894 69 238 644 279 767 150 193 164 507 609
Neil Myers 105 94 631 6 125 342 0 0

4 - This Is How We Roll
Cindy White 147 56 7061 48 209 482 266 659 153 126 152 431 599
Tom Karcher 145 58 9611 66 209 506 268 716 133 209 151 493 670
Rhonda Davis 137 65 9467 69 196 474 262 672 121 155 109 385 580
Chris Thury 179 27 12939 72 254 615 275 687 164 147 220 531 612
Anthony Harmening 142 61 1278 9 174 460 0 0

5 - Beach Bowlrs
Cindie Stevens 118 82 7088 60 165 431 249 683 165 137 129 431 683
Regina Loustalet 135 67 9749 72 174 466 249 670 128 143 121 392 593
Gary Loustalet 167 38 12052 72 223 604 261 718 180 149 182 511 625
Niko Stevens 192 16 12705 66 287 677 303 731 182 212 236 630 681

6 - Damn 10 Pin
Nick Ruhland 123 78 5941 48 185 427 263 649 a123 a123 a123 369 603
Chuck Bacon 167 38 12047 72 223 570 262 687 223 166 181 570 687
Geoff Green 137 65 9880 72 181 491 246 686 115 122 155 392 587
Jerry Cole 168 37 11119 66 225 573 267 699 166 193 201 560 674

7 - Gutterly Ridiculous
Claudia Havens 103 96 6962 67 157 356 254 647 112 83 i99 294 579
Daisie Bryant(Young) 137 65 9457 69 197 491 265 692 187 127 107 421 619
Eric Madrid 155 49 10725 69 206 565 259 718 130 133 123 386 530
Matt Bryant 157 47 10373 66 247 541 296 688 140 134 156 430 571

8 - 2 Fingers Sometimes 3
Tabby Hossfeld 144 59 5618 39 202 504 253 696 0 0
Stacy Schlue 163 42 10794 66 207 557 261 709 0 0
Denric Hiatt 189 18 14227 75 267 689 286 779 225 267 194 686 743
Jack Siddall 186 21 12683 68 236 681 258 756 208 141 167 516 576

9 - Team 9
Eric Salemi 179 27 10238 57 253 603 280 678 170 245 144 559 640
Michael Akin 139 63 8354 60 189 490 261 691 159 137 149 445 637
Jeff Wright 142 61 7108 50 217 553 278 736 123 121 127 371 551
Joe Battles 148 55 5362 36 186 508 243 688 159 172 134 465 630
Laura Battles 105 94 2858 27 141 319 232 592 0 0

10 - 10 Balls and a Split
Michael Poulson 168 37 8572 51 247 586 288 736 218 214 145 577 694
Paul Brazeau 160 45 9617 60 211 573 255 705 0 0
Carl Vaughan 139 63 7552 54 196 506 261 701 151 125 136 412 601
Paul Ramey 147 56 5743 39 204 499 265 661 0 0
Tammy Stirling 127 74 2299 18 174 467 253 704 0 0
Melany Barber 145 58 3053 21 194 473 243 641 113 107 142 362 524

11 - Turkey Hunters
Tom Roth 146 57 10128 69 206 526 275 716 149 194 153 496 670
Matt Dando 163 42 11271 69 227 594 275 732 197 147 144 488 614
Dan Vandenburg 160 45 11105 69 239 599 284 740 185 144 239 568 703
Joe Maier 180 27 11905 66 247 643 276 730 167 197 154 518 599
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
12 - Trouble Shooters
Roslyn Stockwell 146 57 9698 66 191 490 259 685 146 154 163 463 634
Ted Laurvik 152 52 11002 72 221 566 278 728 127 158 146 431 584
Terry Martin 164 41 10356 63 247 604 292 739 146 159 178 483 606
Chris Martin 183 24 12676 69 257 671 283 761 133 188 156 477 546

13 - Lick-ity Splits
John Huber 148 55 10247 69 208 534 254 675 153 188 166 507 675
Kris Kane 188 19 11328 60 256 661 276 721 226 152 160 538 592
Kenny Harrell 199 9 11388 57 256 717 267 756 205 192 184 581 608
Alex Larmon 219 0 16443 75 288 794 288 794 228 219 218 665 665

14 - High Rollers
Kirby Jones 146 57 8356 57 233 501 293 675 0 0
Leonard McGill 151 53 8936 59 243 578 300 681 167 168 137 472 631
Jim Jost 158 46 10968 69 227 555 273 705 179 204 118 501 639
James McRae 187 20 9355 50 253 711 277 783 210 161 211 582 645

15 - Bumm Squeegees
Elizabeth Homrighausen 144 59 6946 48 181 496 243 682 151 137 158 446 623
Sabrina Cordova 120 81 6481 54 162 409 243 657 138 95 127 360 603
Roger Homrighausen 186 21 12850 69 257 675 280 735 184 195 146 525 588
Kevin Vaughn 216 0 15595 72 279 801 279 801 210 174 214 598 598

16 - Lightning Rods
Neil Kochan 163 42 10307 63 223 599 268 734 0 0
Marie Serra 179 27 13464 75 246 605 273 704 166 168 186 520 601
Mike Serra 183 24 13216 72 276 725 293 806 190 200 226 616 691
Troy Hudson 178 28 9289 52 253 647 281 734 126 253 172 551 635
Tom Wendelin 157 47 2369 15 217 537 269 693 179 141 217 537 693

17 - Bowlgarians
Rick Bailey 193 15 12183 63 246 674 268 734 190 208 210 608 656
Kristian Vaczi 149 54 10750 72 217 546 277 726 165 166 156 487 652
Trevor Mason 180 27 10296 57 235 634 265 718 182 226 226 634 718
Mitch Bailey 190 18 11784 62 243 681 264 744 213 223 219 655 712
Rodney Crow 164 41 2962 18 200 529 243 658 0 0
Tim Shelton 147 56 3088 21 194 492 252 666 0 0

18 - Tuckin Fenpin
Holli Wallace 174 32 7830 45 242 605 280 713 0 0
Diane Hamilton 95 103 4293 45 130 329 233 647 0 0
Bruce Willcox 165 40 6466 39 243 631 268 728 226 181 168 575 701
Brian Davis 185 22 12797 69 286 671 311 761 a185 a185 a185 555 621
Ed Rubenstein 136 66 4910 36 191 466 258 666 110 105 120 335 527
Tyler Davis 139 63 2093 15 200 517 271 730 0 0

19 - Ball Busters
Calvin Kreusser 161 44 9662 60 251 568 288 700 0 0
Cara Giancaterino 139 63 10075 72 194 487 258 676 155 157 127 439 628
Tony Giancaterino 152 52 10961 72 197 529 252 701 151 177 151 479 638
Forrest Miller 184 23 12746 69 259 727 284 802 220 160 195 575 644

20 - Spare Parts
Tanya Williams 145 58 8741 60 206 545 266 740 160 139 165 464 638
Jim Williams 136 66 8996 66 196 491 268 697 125 105 157 387 585
Jack Zayas 153 51 9536 62 221 543 261 699 134 187 122 443 593
Tom Lafferty 168 37 9599 57 224 599 263 752 224 136 172 532 646
Steven Dudek 173 33 5214 30 242 582 270 690 0 0

21 - TIHSO
Mary Renton 133 69 6013 45 168 442 239 652 0 0
Debbie Urban 150 54 10869 72 209 540 270 711 159 154 140 453 615
Bernadette Carrasco 132 70 8361 63 189 501 263 711 119 144 120 383 593
Chris Urban 182 25 11508 63 244 619 271 700 0 0
Mick Mitchke 111 89 4364 39 155 402 246 675 83 117 84 284 545
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
22 - 3 Strikes and a Spare
David Davenport 156 48 10820 69 224 572 276 728 220 147 168 535 682
Christine Smidt 154 50 9753 63 214 566 269 716 a154 a154 a154 462 612
Bredt Smidt 185 22 12234 66 247 677 274 755 a185 a185 a185 555 621
Alex Davis 195 13 13471 69 269 685 279 721 164 223 158 545 584

23 - Hawk Strike
Gantulga Sumiya 193 15 12794 66 243 667 261 734 180 213 204 597 642
Punsal Grish 177 29 12235 69 225 579 254 662 169 184 174 527 614
Shirmenzagas Grish 203 6 15249 75 269 669 289 729 199 188 179 566 584
Narantuya Shagdar 185 22 13932 75 233 627 255 696 155 205 194 554 620

24 - Makin Marks
Stephanie Westervoorde 182 25 12568 69 264 678 292 774 181 203 189 573 651
Carol Wasnok 144 59 7374 51 206 507 266 690 140 114 151 405 579
Jean Hurlburt 143 60 9010 63 195 525 257 714 165 195 137 497 683
Ezra Ollenburger 160 45 12005 75 214 569 261 719 161 158 158 477 612

25 - TMC
Neda Cronk 129 72 7365 57 177 468 250 701 109 128 113 350 566
Ashley Cronk 87 110 5491 63 135 344 244 671 71 113 92 276 609
Jason Andre 133 69 7993 60 210 543 289 771 133 146 116 395 602
Tom Cronk 189 18 13070 69 244 646 270 712 189 183 217 589 643

26 - Gutter Balls
Christine Comer 141 62 8477 60 184 505 247 703 136 148 145 429 615
Andrew Stephen 158 46 10438 66 210 549 257 698 145 154 122 421 556
Michelle Koopman 117 83 6701 57 162 439 250 697 110 112 112 334 583
Dmitri Shindyapin 158 46 11867 75 234 548 291 707 119 162 144 425 563

27 - Game of Throws
Vanessa Griego 136 66 9802 72 210 498 278 708 135 94 166 395 593
James Garcia 165 40 8927 54 232 619 275 748 a165 a165 a165 495 615
Rob Gonzalez 170 36 6153 36 231 595 271 706 189 180 147 516 624
Dominic Garcia 218 0 15727 72 279 736 279 736 232 234 268 734 734

28 - Always on Tap
Rodney Seaton 145 58 10891 75 197 506 256 683 156 183 152 491 668
Pete Stefanick 192 16 11550 60 241 670 252 703 203 199 183 585 633
Jeff Stultz 208 1 14372 69 264 714 266 726 264 192 237 693 699
Nathan Oakley 210 0 14509 69 279 750 283 756 241 226 187 654 654

29 - YCIS
Shirley Boudreau 120 81 1086 9 138 388 135 90 112 337 568
Cindy Skorupski 127 74 6887 54 170 429 245 656 147 163 107 417 642
Ed Hamilton 165 40 1984 12 223 618 276 777 209 223 186 618 777
Michael Skorupski 165 40 9452 57 227 593 267 719 180 158 179 517 637
Daniel Skorupski 137 65 827 6 217 465 0 0

30 - High Country Head Pins
Nick Dagner 120 81 7966 66 186 462 268 718 137 99 155 391 634
Bob Fabry 177 29 9583 54 226 618 257 711 194 148 178 520 607
Tom Harrison 188 19 12423 66 252 642 284 743 204 186 175 565 622
Austin Fabry 232 0 13965 60 279 756 279 756 a232 a232 a232 696 696

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Avila 202 7 1213 6 256 611 0 0
Scott Bonetti 130 72 390 3 139 390 0 0
Edwin Bosch 105 94 1891 18 128 358 225 649 104 126 128 358 649
Wayne Broni 114 86 570 5 133 256 123 133 a104 360 645
Jonatan Cifuentes 192 16 1729 9 236 596 0 0
Matthew Cronk 119 81 714 6 151 359 0 0
Enkhbayar Enkhbold 178 28 1073 6 207 542 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mandukhai Enkhbold 176 30 529 3 206 529 0 0
Natalie Fabry 115 85 1390 12 142 375 225 639 0 0
Travis Fabry 152 52 1371 9 206 497 0 0
Grant Fetty 211 0 1267 6 265 641 0 0
Tammy Garcia 105 94 1798 17 135 351 224 642 0 0
Dillon Greer 169 36 2538 15 208 554 245 665 0 0
Mike Griego 119 81 358 3 158 358 0 0
Brandon Homrighausen 206 3 5566 27 257 714 256 662 0 0
Wes Keith 164 41 492 3 195 492 0 0
Judah Kraemer 212 0 636 3 223 636 0 0
Jayson Lind 188 19 8479 45 270 715 303 814 173 212 225 610 670
Mike Lujan 214 0 644 3 233 644 0 0
Marcus McCanna 158 46 1423 9 185 499 0 0
Denise McDougall 118 82 4620 39 166 405 247 644 0 0
Gabriel Melendez 186 21 2232 12 245 573 220 642 0 0
Dennis Nicks 150 54 1351 9 202 462 0 0
Sue Nicks 144 59 4763 33 216 542 282 740 153 168 138 459 639
Shelly Owens 159 45 4788 30 203 522 248 671 0 0
Tim Parrott 217 0 2615 12 269 697 237 658 0 0
Jeff Pelletier 223 0 1342 6 266 677 183 216 266 665 665
Dana Redfield 115 85 693 6 163 414 0 0
Larry Renton 97 101 292 3 112 292 112 94 86 292 595
Ryan Rubenstein 139 63 417 3 154 417 0 0
Steve Schoenstein 122 79 4053 33 191 435 250 657 0 0
Tyrell Starkey 179 27 1256 7 217 567 168 182 217 567 669
Dee Thornton 102 97 4908 48 145 341 240 644 0 0
Laird Thornton 89 108 1069 12 117 292 204 569 0 0
Brandon Wallace 240 0 722 3 279 722 0 0
Brenda Waterhouse 162 43 4871 30 216 572 265 734 0 0
Yanjmaa Zayat 157 47 945 6 194 518 0 0

Important Messages

League Standings posted weekly at both arapahoebowl.com/leagues
and leaguesecretary.com!

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   109215
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   
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